RFCS04021500CBTWS
Part Number RFCS04021500CBTWS
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description CAP SILICON 1.5PF 50V 0402
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets RFCS04021500CBTWS.pdf
RFCS04021500CBTWS Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of RFCS04021500CBTWS
Manufacturer Part Number RFCS04021500CBTWS Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description CAP SILICON 1.5PF 50V 0402
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Breakdown 50V Tolerance ±0.1pF
Size / Dimension 0.040" L x 0.020" W (1.02mm x 0.51mm) Series RFCS
Packaging Tray Package / Case 0402 (1005 Metric)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height 0.016" (0.41mm)
Features - ESL (Equivalent Series Inductance) -
Detailed Description 1.5pF Silicon Capacitor 50V 0402 (1005 Metric) Capacitance 1.5pF
Applications -
RFCS04021500CBTWS 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find RFCS04021500CBTWS Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for RFCS04021500CBTWS
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
RFCS04022200BJTTS CAP SILICON 22PF 5% 10V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04022000DBTT1 CAP SILICON 0.2PF 50V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021800BJTWS CAP SILICON 18PF 16V 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
RFCS04021200BJTWS CAP SILICON 12PF 16V 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
RFCS04022000DBTWS CAP SILICON 0.2PF 50V 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
RFCS04021200CBTWS CAP SILICON 1.2PF 50V 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
RFCS04021800BJTT1 CAP SILICON 18PF 5% 16V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021200BJTTS CAP SILICON 12PF 5% 16V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04022200BJTT1 CAP SILICON 22PF 5% 10V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021800CBTWS CAP SILICON 1.8PF 50V 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
RFCS04021500BJTWS CAP SILICON 15PF 16V 0402 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
RFCS04021200CBTTS CAP SILICON 1.2PF 50V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021800CBTTS CAP SILICON 1.8PF 50V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04022000DBTTS CAP SILICON 0.2PF 50V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021500BJTTS CAP SILICON 15PF 5% 16V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021800CBTT1 CAP SILICON 1.8PF 50V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021200BJTT1 CAP SILICON 12PF 5% 16V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021500BJTT1 CAP SILICON 15PF 5% 16V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021500CBTT1 CAP SILICON 1.5PF 50V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
RFCS04021200CBTT1 CAP SILICON 1.2PF 50V 0402 Vishay Electro-Films 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
RFCS04021500CBTWS Details PDF